Design Ready
10-day QuickShip
As the complexity of your projects skyrocket, faster delivery
becomes increasingly important.
The Ledalite 10-day QuickShip program includes all of our high
performance and award-winning LED linear, recessed, surface,
and slot luminaire families.
Design Ready

linear is destined to become a
future classic
Ordering guide
Family Version Type Source CRI/CCT
77 Sona 0 One light engine - upper 3 Indirect L LED A CRI 80, 4000K
B CRI 80, 3500K
C CRI 80, 3000K
5 Indirect/Direct
1 One light engine - lower 1 Direct
Lumens Optics & Distribution Run Length Circuit/Wiring Option
C 4900lm/4ft
E 3400lm/4ft
NA Solid housing/Acrylic diffuser (100% up) 04 4ft
08 8ft
XX Continuous run in 4ft
increments (please
specify length)
7  Single circuit
N Single circuit + Battery pack
M Single circuit + Auxiliary
wiring
B 6100lm/4ft
C 4500lm/4ft
E 3100lm/4ft
AA Acrylic diffuser (70% up)
VD White louvers + 50 % down kit
C 4500lm/4ft
E 3200lm/4ft
G 2100lm/4ft
AN Acrylic diffuser/Solid housing (100% down)
VG White louvers/Acrylic diffuser (75-80% down)
Voltage Driver Finish Option
D UNV 120-277V
3 347V
E Advance Xitanium 0-10V (1% Dim) W Standard white
T  Titanium silver
B  Black
N None
System/Controls Mount Type Suspension
NN None A1  Non-accessible ceiling, 0°-15° slope mount
A2 T-grid fixed position mount
A3 Non-accessible ceiling, 0°-90° slope mount
A5 T-grid 24" span mount (non tegular tile only)
A6-1 T-grid on-grid mount 15/16"
(non tegular tile only)
A6-2 T-grid on-grid mount 9/16"
(non tegular tile only)
A6-3 T-grid on-grid mount 9/16" x 5/16"
(slot tee & tegular tile)
24  24"
48  48"
96  96"
144 144"
*Please refer to exclusions.
Design Ready 17
FloatPlane
Suspended
Coast-to-coast style that your
budget will love
Ordering guide
Family Version Type Source CRI/CCT
24 FloatPlane G Edge suspended
R Curve suspended
5 Indirect/Direct L LED A 80CRI, 4000K
B 80CRI, 3500K
C 80CRI, 3000K
Lumens Optics Distribution Run Length Circuit/Wiring Option
A 7500lm/4ft
B 6000lm/4ft
C 4500lm/4ft
E 3200lm/4ft
A Acrylic diffuser A Acrylic diffuser (70% up)
D 45% down kit
G 75% down kit
H 90% down kit
J 100% down kit
04 4ft
06 6ft
08 8ft
XX Continuous run >4ft in
2ft increments (please
specify length)
7 Single circuit
N Single circuit + Battery pack
M Single circuit + Auxiliary wiring
Voltage Driver Finish Options System/Controls
D UNV 120-277V
3 347V
E Advance Xitanium 0-10V
(1% Dim)
W Standard white
T  Titanium silver
B  Black
N None N None
Mount Type Suspension
A1  Non-accessible ceiling, 0°-15° slope mount
A2 T-grid fixed position mount
A3 Non-accessible ceiling, 0°-90° slope mount
A5 T-grid 24" span mount (non tegular tile only)
A6-1 T-grid on-grid mount 15/16" (non tegular tile only)
A6-2 T-grid on-grid mount 9/16" (non tegular tile only)
A6-3 T-grid on-grid mount 9/16" x 5/16" (slot tee & tegular tile)
24  24"
48  48"
96  96"
144 144"
*Please refer to exclusions.
Why choose FloatPlane
Suspended?
• Sleek and low profile design of only 1.2"h x 8"w
• Compelling performance of up to 129 LPW
• Fresh and playful, with Curve and Edge profile
options
• Multiple lumen package and color
temperature options
• Affordable performance for your budget
18 Ledalite
Why choose SyncLine
Suspended?